



Gelato Pro 1700

The ice cream "Pro".

Beautiful state of the art design.



The ice cream "Pro".

The most compact, professional ice-cream maker. Beautiful state of the art design. Sturdy aluminium body. Also suitable for home use by those in search of perfection. The ice-cream maker incorporates a refrigeration system which delivers a large number of refrigeration units in a very short time. The appliance is also equipped with a powerful mixing unit. Makes as many flavours as you wish, one after the other. Large 1.7 l. capacity. Comes with an aluminium removable bowl and an ice cream spatula. The refrigeration system complies with environmental regulations protecting the ozone layer

When the ice cream is ready, a patented system keeps it constantly mixed and at the right temperature for an indefinite time



Der Eis "Profi"

Kompakte und dennoch professionelle Speiseeismaschine. Dank ihrer geringen Abmessungen können diese Geräte auch in jedem Haushalt eingesetzt werden. Sie sind in der Lage, selbständig in kurzer Zeit Kälte zu erzeugen. Die Maschine ist mit einer Kühlanlage ausgestattet und verfügt über einen leistungsstarken Motor für den Rührspatel. Damit können Sie mehrere Eissorten hintereinander herstellen.

1.7 Liter Fassungsvermögen. Die Eismaschine ist mit einem herausnehmbarem Innenbehälter aus Aluminium und einem Eislöffel ausgestattet. Diese Maschine ist mit einer Konservierungsfunktion ausgestattet, die die Möglichkeit bietet, das fertig hergestellte Eis in der Eismaschine für einen beliebigen Zeitraum bei der richtigen Temperatur sowie in der richtigen Konsistenz und Luftigkeit zu halten.

Die Kühlanlage ist FCKW-frei und entspricht somit den neuesten Umweltnormen zum Schutz der Ozonschicht.



De ijsprofessional.

De meest compacte professionele ijsmachine. Vernieuwend en modern design. Buitenbekleding van gegoten aluminium, robuust en bestendig.

Dankzij de geringe afmetingen en het grote gebruiksgemak kan hij ook door de perfectionist thuis worden gebruikt. De ijsmachine bevat een koelinstallatie die in zeer korte tijd een groot aantal frigorieën levert.

Hij maakt elke smaak die u maar wenst, de een na de ander. Hij heeft ook een flinke motor om het ijs smeugig mee te maken. Grote capaciteit van 1,7l. De machine wordt geleverd met een uitneembare aluminium mand en een ijsspatel.



Le « Pro » de la glace.

Le plus compact des appareils professionnels. Design très attractif et soigné. Carrosserie en aluminium, résistante et solide. Pratique et de dimensions réduite cette machine peut être aussi utilisée à la maison par tous les amateurs de la perfection. La turbine est équipée d'une installation frigorifique incorporée qui dégage en temps extrêmement bref un grand nombre de frigories. Permet de réaliser tous les parfums que vous souhaitez, l'un après l'autre. La machine est également pourvue d'un moteur d'amalgamation de bonne puissance. Grande capacité 1,7 l. Livré avec cuve amovible en aluminium et palette à glace.

Le système frigorifique est conforme aux normes en matière de respect de l'environnement et de sauvegarde de l'ozone.

Un système breveté garde la glace mélangée et toujours à la température correcte dès que elle est prête, pour le temps que vous désirez



El "Pro" del helado.

El aparato profesional mas compacto. Diseño innovador y elegante. Carrocería robusta de aluminio. Muy práctico y debido a su tamaño reducido, puede ser utilizado tambien en casa por los amantes de la perfección. Este aparato tiene capacidad para producir el frío de manera autónoma. La heladera lleva incorporado un sistema frigorífico que produce en corto tiempo un gran número de frigorias, permitiéndole así fabricar todos los gustos que desee! Uno despues otro. La máquina está equipada asimismo de un motor de mantecado de buena potencia. Un recipiente amovible y paleta para helado son incluidos. Grande capacidad 1,7 l.

Cuando el helado esta' preparado, un sistema patendado mantiene todo el tiempo deseado el helado mezclado y siempre a la temperatura correcta.

El circuito frigorífico cumple con la normativa sobre medio ambiente en materia de protección del ozono.



Il professionista del gelato.

La più compatta gelatiera professionale. Design innovativo e moderno. Carrozzeria realizzata in fusione di alluminio, solida e resistente. Grazie alla dimensione contenuta e praticità d'uso può essere anche utilizzata in casa da chi ama la perfezione. La gelatiera incorpora un impianto frigorifero che eroga in brevissimo tempo un grande numero di frigorie. Produce tutti i gusti che volete, uno dopo l'altro. La macchina è anche dotata di un motore di mantecazione di buona potenza. Grande capacità da 1,7 litri. Fornita con cestello estraibile in alluminio e paletta per gelato. L'impianto frigorifero è conforme alla normativa sull'ambiente a salvaguardia dell'ozono.

Quando il gelato è pronto, un sistema brevettato mantiene, per tutto il tempo desiderato, il gelato mescolato e sempre alla temperatura corretta.

Simply, the best!

Beautiful & Compact
aluminium body
60' timer
1,7 liters

Gelato Pro 1700



Made in Italy
Art. 0036600800



230V 50 Hz 165W
120V 60Hz 165W

Thermal cut-out: refrigerating and mixing unit	Thermoschutzvorrichtungen an Kühl- und Rühranlage	Thermische veiligheid op koelingsysteem mengsysteem	Securités thermiques pour système de réfrigération et mélangeur	Protector térmico grupo compresor y grupo motor	Sicurezze termiche impianto refrigerante e mescolamento	•
Forced ventilation	Zwangsbelüftung	Gesorceerd ventilator	Ventilation forcée	Ventilación forzada	Ventilazione forzata	•
Reduction gear box	Untersetzungsgetriebe	Verlaging door drijfwerk	Reduction à engrenages	Reducción à engruaje	Riduzione ad ingranaggi	•
Paddle induction motor	Schaufelinduktionsmotor	Inductie motor menger	Moteur mélangeur à induction	Motor pala mezcladora à inducción	Motore pala a induzione	RPM 32
Compressor unit	Kompressor	Compressor	Compresseur	Compressor	Compressore	4,10 cc
Stainless steel fixed bowl	Fester Behälter aus rostfreiem Edelstahl	Vaste kuip van roestvrij Staal	Cuve fixe en acier inox	Recipiente fijo en acero inoxidable	Cestello fisso in acciaio inox	1,7 l
Includes one stainless steel removable bowl	Mit entfernbarer Behälter aus rostfreiem Edelstahl	Met roestvrij Staal kuip	Livré avec cuve amovible en acier inox	Recipiente extraible de acero inox - incluido	Cestello estraibile in acciaio inox - incluso	1,7 l
Max. quantity of ingredients	Maximale Eismenge	Max. hoeveelheid ingredienten	Ingrédients maxi	Cantidad maxima ingredientes	Quantità max. ingredienti	1,1 kg
Churning time	Zubereitungszeit	Bereidingstijd	Temps de préparation	Tiempo de preparación	Tempo di preparazione	20 - 40 min
Appliance body	Gehäuse	Ommanteling	Habillage	Carrocer	Carrozzeria	Polished aluminum
Dimensions (W/D/H)	Maße (L/B/H)	Afmetingen (B/D/H)	Dimensions (L/P/H)	Dimensiones (L/P/H)	Dimensioni(L/P/H)	38x27x22 cm
Weight	Gewicht	Gewicht	Poids	Peso	Peso	16 kg
Ice cream spoon	Eislöffel	Ijsroom schepper	Spatule enlevement glace	Paleta para enlevar el helado	Paletta per gelato	•
Instruction book / Recipe book	Gebrauchsanweisung / Rezeptbuch	Gebruiksaanwijzing / Receptenboek	Mode d'emploi / Livre de recettes	Instrucciones / Libro de recetas	Istruzioni d'uso / Ricettario	•
Coloured gift box	Farbverpackung	Verpakkingsdoos in kleur	Boîte emballage en couleurs	Caja de embalaje de colores	Scatola imballo a colori	18 kg



NEMOX S.p.A.

Via G. Galilei, Traversa III, n.6
I-25010 SAN ZENO NAVIGLIO (Brescia) Italy

Tel. +39 030 2160244 r.a. Fax +39 030 266497
Http://www.nemox.com E-mail: info@nemox.com